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H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

Event 401 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke

Reuben Tipping
Jacob Tyrrell
Frederick Lancaster
Veljko Zivko

Rory Smith

Oliver Chadwick
Sonny Russo
Kevin Varga
James Oscroft
Thomas Matthews
Archie Gatehouse
Solomon Dent

Max Marshall
Nikita Bals

Axel Robinson
Oliver Ashman
Arthur Blacklaws
Jack Bignell

Jack Kentish
Berkley Barnicoat

Kenny Smith
Yan Han Tan
George Little
Oliver Oxley
Manav Mistry
Oliver Frame
Finlay Gibson
Edward Oscroft

Northampton
Co Leicester
Newport Pag
Modernian

Co Leicester
Modernian
Modernian
Co Leicester
Northampton
Modernian
Newport Pag
Modernian

Co Sheffield
Northampton
Co Sheffield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Modernian

Co Leicester
Newport Pag
Modernian

Co Leicester
Northampton
Modernian

Co Leicester
Northampton

3:50.87
3:45.57
3:45.13
3:44.85

3:44.07
3:43.70
3:39.35
3:30.67
3:28.62
3:26.15
3:24.47
3:14.42

3:12.01
3:11.16
3:08.33
2:58.81
2:53.67
2:52.71
2:51.66
2:48.68

2:48.30
2:46.00
2:42.64
2:29.50
2:34.20
2:45.00
2:47.35
2:48.40

Event 402 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Mia Myszkowska
Vida Coulson
Mrunmayee Patil
Lucy Tyler

Ottilia Reger
Naomi Yates
Lyla Gilmore
Elisa Giraud

Eleanor Green

Esmie Haines

Eve Scales

Maisie Summers-Newton
Danni Hallam

Nicola Michalska

Grace Hurst

Emilie Higgs

Amy McVey
Isabella Derbyshire
Charlotte Ellis
Connie Kyle
Abigail Beighton
Sophie Weston
Eva-May Bowie
Marta Uciecha

Siobhan Schneider
Tia Sammut
Florence Senior
Freya Smylie
Megan Barnicoat
Hannah Brown
Tabitha Frame
Philippa Bodey

Tsz Yin Leung
Isabelle Rose
Charlotte Belcher
Eleanor Hanes
Holly Hayle
Alicja Lewicka
Charlie Duce
Abigail Davis

S6

Newport Pag
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Modernian

Co Leicester
Newport Pag
Northampton

Market Har

Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Newport Pag

Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Sheffield
Modernian

Modernian

Co Leicester

Modernian
Modernian
Co Leicester
Newport Pag
Modernian
Newport Pag
Modernian
Co Leicester

Newport Pag
Co Leicester
Modernian
Co Leicester
Northampton
Modernian
Modernian
Modernian

2:10.00
1:55.56
1:53.45
1:45.55
1:43.72
1:43.19
1:37.70
1:37.10

1:36.90
1:34.50
1:33.83
1:30.59
1:30.40
1:29.04
1:28.97
1:28.29

1:27.87
1:27.47
1:27.30
1:26.75
1:26.60
1:22.20
1:22.16
1:22.13

1:21.58
1:21.27
1:20.47
1:20.09
1:19.60
1:19.10
1:18.94
1:18.71

1:18.00
1:17.72
1:17.30
1:17.30
1:17.30
1:16.00
1:13.70
1:13.00

H-6

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

H-6

H-7

L1 Evie Bevan 14 Co Leicester 1:11.56
L2 Amber Seville 15 Wolvhampton  1:11.30
L3 Charlotte Gower 14 Rugby 1:09.96
L4 Alice Streeter 17 Market Har 1:06.24
L5 Jessica Oxley 14 Co Leicester ~ 1:08.92
L6 Julia Jozwiak 15 Co Leicester 1:11.25
L7 M Simpson-Dawson 13 Co Leicester 1:11.52
L8 Annabel Russell 17 Co Leicester 1:12.17

Event 403 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

L3 Austyn Marriott - Northampton 49.63
L4 Aiden Stilgoe 10 Northampton 48.99

L5 Andrei Gheorghe 12 Newport Pag 4511
L1 Tommy Griffin-Boyd 14 Northampton 44.56
L2 Jude Surry 12 Northampton 43.50
L3 Andrei Anton 12 Northampton 42.05
L4 George Hing 11 Modemian 41.40
L5 Harry Farnsworth 11 Modemian 41.35
L6 Harry Daffern 1 Leic Sharks 40.92
L7 Joesph Bird 10 Northampton 40.85
L8 Euan Devine 13 Modemian 37.48
L1 Frederick Lancaster 12 Newport Pag 36.97
L2 Elliot Lowe 13 Market Har 36.40
L3 Austin Christopher 10 Newport Pag 36.23
L4 Jacob Tyrrell 12 Co Leicester 35.60
L5 Alex Bartlam 13 Co Leicester 35.38
L6 Sonny Russo 13 Modernian 35.14
L7 Archie Gatehouse 13 Newport Pag 34.62
L8 Mason Traynor 10 Co Leicester 34.52
L1 Thomas Matthews 14 Modemian 34.36
L2 Andrew Blair 12 Co Leicester 33.93
L3 Saul Edwards 13 Modernian 32.83
L4 Clay Tuffley-Steele 14 Market Har 32.70
L5 KevinVarga 10 Co Leicester 32.67
L6 George Howard 11 Co Leicester 3249
L7 Thomas McMaster-Irons 14 Modernian 3244
L8 Freddie Burdett 13 Co Leicester 32.16
L1 Drew Dall'Oglio 13 Market Har 31.96
L2 George Tartakovski 14 Co Sheffield 31.70
L3 Oliver Girvan 16 Modemian 31.20
L4 Axel Robinson 13 Co Sheffield 31.20
L5 William Oxley 13 Co Leicester 31.12
L6 Jack Smith 13 Co Leicester 30.84
L7 Maxwell Burdett 1 Co Leicester 30.82
L8 Archie Henderson 14 Modemian 30.36
L1 Ethan Dick 14 Newport Pag 29.86
L2 Oliver Davies 14 Co Leicester 29.70
L3 Ethan Simmonds 14 Co Leicester 29.52
L4 George Little 15 Modernian 29.20
L5 Daniel Dick 16 Newport Pag 28.50
L6 Adam O'Neal 15 Modemian 28.10
L7 Matthew Bird 17 Northampton 28.10
L8 Conner Munden 16 Northampton 21.21
L1 YanHanTan 14 Newport Pag 26.80
L2 RyanClose 15 Modemian 25.80
L3 Aaron Warren 22 Northampton 2540
L4 Jacob Mills 16 Co Leicester 22.40
L5 Nathan Close 17 Modemian 25.40
L6 Matthew Dizon 16 Co Leicester 25.80
L7 Sam Gray 16 Northampton 25.90
L8 Jack Kentish 16 Northampton 27.00

Event 404 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

L1 Jessica Mercas 15 Northampton 51.87
L2 Lucille Bautista 12 Northampton 50.00
L3 Sophie Newbery 12 Market Har 43.20
L4 Vida Coulson 10 Northampton 42.34
L5 Ottilia Reger 11 Modernian 41.86
L6 Lyla Gilmore 1 Newport Pag 41.82
L7 Mia Myszkowska 13 Newport Pag 41.35
L8 Mrunmayee Patil 15 Northampton 41.21
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H-3

H-4

H-5

H-6

H-7

H-8

H-1

H-2

Georgia Parker

Ivy Wilkinson

Naomi Yates

A Mathie-Russell

Erin Gallego

Isla Woodfield

Gracie Mathie-Russell
Shivani Sharma

Holly Newbery

Eve Scales

Danni Hallam
Isabella Derbyshire
Katherine Fletcher
Maya Bovingdon
Eleanor Green
Jessica Greenhalgh

Ellie Poulton-Burbank
Lola Moore

Abigail Golynker
Sophie Weston
Mackenzie Wainwright
Eva-May Bowie
Siobhan Schneider
Charlie Duce

Freya Smylie
Alexa Parker
Emilia Durrington
Alicja Lewicka
Tabitha Frame
Amy McVey
Stefania Facchiano
Marta Uciecha

Emily Lowe

Myla Dizon
Hannah Brown
Heather Elrick
Tia Sammut
Megan Barnicoat
Philippa Bodey
Tsz Yin Leung

Amber Seville
Charlotte Belcher
Florence Senior
Janie Finch

Holly Hayle
Annabel Russell
Julia Jozwiak
Jessica Oxley

Charlotte Gower
Sophie Statham-Gill
Dorothy Plumpton
Georgina Munday
Anais Kirby

Eve Burdon

Isabel Sharp
Kalinika Cwiklinska

Market Har
Market Har
Co Leicester
Market Har
Modernian
Modernian
Market Har
Braunstone

Market Har

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Market Har

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Modernian
Northampton
Modernian
Modernian
Modernian

Newport Pag
Market Har
Co Leicester
Modernian
Modernian
Northampton
Modernian
Co Leicester

Modernian
Co Leicester
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Modernian
Modernian
Co Leicester
Newport Pag

Wolv'hampton
Modernian
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Rugby

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Modernian
Co Leicester
Market Har
Northampton
Northampton

40.70
40.00
39.69
39.20
37.25
37.05
36.51
35.96

35.70
35.50
35.46
35.32
35.25
34.88
34.73
34.63

34.41
34.40
34.19
34.01
33.70
33.67
33.52
33.47

33.44
33.38
33.28
32.97
32.70
32.70
32.60
32.28

32.20
31.91
31.68
31.58
31.50
30.90
30.68
30.60

30.35
30.30
30.16
30.06
29.80
29.70
29.50
29.40

29.30
28.70
28.60
27.20
28.53
28.65
28.70
29.40

Event 405 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

L3
L4
L5

George Hing
Aiden Stilgoe
Harry Farnsworth

Zakary Nenadovic
Louis Pell

Joesph Bird
Andrei Anton
Tommy Knipes
Rory Smith

1
10
1

Modernian
Northampton
Modernian

Newport Pag
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester

1:52.26
1:49.62
1:46.10

1:43.56
1:42.21
1:39.88
1:39.20
1:38.39
1:38.17

H-5

H-6

H-7

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

Reuben Tipping
Frederick Lancaster
Elliot Lowe

Veljko Zivko

David Zolyan
James Oscroft

Alex Bartlam

Archie Henderson

Clay Tuffley-Steele
Kevin Varga

Oliver Chadwick
Axel Robinson
Solomon Dent
Saul Edwards
Frank Bacon
George Tartakovski

Riley Woodward
Edward Oscroft

Jack Kentish

Kenny Smith

Thomas McMaster-Irons
Oliver Girvan

Oliver Davies

Oliver Ashman

Adam O'Neal
Conner Munden
William Oxley
Ethan Dick
Jack Bignell
Jack Hurry
Sam Gray
Matthew Bird

Daniel Dick
Nathan Close
Oliver Frame
George Moore
Benjamin Gibbons
Ryan Close
Matthew Dizon
Edun Rowe

Northampton
Newport Pag
Market Har
Modernian
Newport Pag
Northampton
Co Leicester
Modernian

Market Har
Co Leicester
Modernian
Co Sheffield
Modernian
Modernian
Co Leicester
Co Sheffield

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Modernian

Modernian

Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Modernian

Northampton
Co Leicester
Newport Pag
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Newport Pag
Modernian
Modernian
Co Leicester
Northampton
Modernian
Co Leicester
Northampton

1:37.85
1:35.89
1:33.30
1:31.53
1:31.17
1:30.41
1:27.90
1:24.40

1:23.82
1:22.44
1:22.36
1:22.30
1:21.88
1:21.30
1:20.36
1:18.96

1:18.95
1:17.78
1:16.10
1:15.89
1:15.61
1:15.38
1:13.98
1:12.75

1:12.00
1:11.22
1:09.98
1:09.92
1:09.70
1:09.50
1:08.74
1:07.70

1:04.00
1:02.56
1:01.60
1:00.99
1:01.00
1:01.75
1:02.60
1:04.80

Event 406 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke

Jessica Greenhalgh
Naomi Yates
Shivani Sharma
Eve Scales

A Thorpe-Williams
Myla Dizon

Emilie Higgs
Grace Hurst

Isla Woodfield
Erin Gallego
Olivia Bevan
Nicola Michalska
Georgia Parker
Abigail Golynker

Connie Kyle
Maisie Shaw

Maya Bovingdon
Alexa Parker
Abigail Davis
Stefania Facchiano
Isabel Sharp

Emily Lowe

Janie Finch

M Simpson-Dawson
Kate Andrews
Foteini Kalkani
Niamh Dunbar
Sophie Statham-Gill
Heather Elrick

Evie Bevan

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Braunstone

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester

Newport Pag
Co Leicester
Modernian
Modernian
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Market Har
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Co Sheffield
Northampton
Market Har
Modernian
Modernian
Northampton
Modernian

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Newport Pag
Co Leicester

4:39.12
4:14.37
3:55.11
3:49.99
3:48.90
3:46.32

3:45.00
3:44.65
3:40.30
3:33.44
3:31.22
3:26.64
3:26.62
3:26.48

3:21.92
3:20.24
3:17.97
3:17.97
3:16.32
3:15.32
3:10.32
3:05.54

3:00.60
2:46.78
2:42.21
2:37.20
2:39.40
2:42.30
2:58.00
3:02.82
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H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

Event 407 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM

Tommy Griffin-Boyd

Tommy Knipes
Axel Robinson
Zakary Nenadovic
Reuben Tipping

Austin Christopher
Benjamin Davies
Drew Dall'Oglio
Rory Smith

Clay Tuffley-Steele
Frank Bacon
Mason Traynor
Andrew Blair

George Howard
Freddie Burdett
Harry Lucas
Maxwell Burdett
Max Marshall
Yan Han Tan
Jack Smith
Kenny Smith

Jack Hurry

Jack Kentish
Aaron Warren
Oliver Oxley
Matthew Dizon
Edun Rowe
Ethan Simmonds
Oliver Davies

Northampton
Northampton
Co Sheffield
Newport Pag
Northampton

Newport Pag
Market Har
Market Har
Co Leicester
Market Har
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Sheffield
Newport Pag
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

1:50.00
1:45.77
1:45.01
1:43.45
1:41.86

1:40.00
1:33.00
1:32.08
1:31.11
1:29.40
1:28.72
1:25.84
1:25.21

1:24.64
1:20.28
1:17.76
1:16.80
1:16.63
1:13.90
1:13.71
1:13.13

1:11.93
1:10.24
1:05.48
1:02.28
1:04.06
1:09.40
1:11.21
1:13.06
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